IATO CROSS-COUNTRY STARTER OF THE YEAR

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Skip Harsh

Larry McHone

Bob Saunders

Steve Rutz

Dave Suntken

Terry Thompson

Fran Long

Tim Sanderson

Ron Werling

Mike Stanley

Tim Thomas

Mike Gruver

James Patterson

Bill Neal

Tim Bell

Curt Anderson

Cornie Wassink

Joe Toot

Al Robson

Kevin Long

Adel

Ames

lowa City

Cascade

Clear Lake

Ames

Fort Dodge

Keystone

Indianola

Avoca

Holstein

Pella

Cedar Rapids

Williamsburg

Marshalltown

Paullina

Alton

Nevada

Scranton

LaPorte City



2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Rick Hall

Terry Fischer

Mike Hale

Chris Suntken

Jeff Cook

Al Ling

Waverly

Cascade

Council Bluffs

Mason City

Pleasantville

Tiffin



